
BOV Winter League 2023

Match number: 17

Date: 25/02/2023

Time: 11:05

Referees: Alex De raffaele

Richard Magri

Goal Judges: Massimo Angilleri

Ronnie Spiteri

SIRENS BARRACUDAS20 6
Goals Fouls

1                     MICALLEF THOMAS
2           1        SERRACINO PAUL
3 5                  ERDOGAN KEN
4 3                  CACHIA JAKE
5 2                  ZERAFA GREGORY JEROME
6                     PERICI FERRANTE THOMAS
7 2        1        CHIRCOP MATTHEW
8                     RUGGIER WILLIAM
9 2                  SAMMUT GABRIEL
10           3        CUTAJAR MIKHAEL
11 1                  SCIBERRAS MATTHEW
12 3                  AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS
13           1        BONELLO DUPUIS MATTHEW
14 1                  AGIUS KYDON
15 1                  CAUCHI JULIAN
Coach:         VUKANOVIC IGOR

Goals Fouls

1                     BUGEJA CLAUDE
2           1        ERDOGAN JAN
3                     MAJSTOROVIC NIKOLA
4                     DEBONO GRECH STEFANO
5 2                  CIANTAR DEAN
6 1        1        SCIORTINO RYAN
7                     GRIMA SCOTT AIDEN
8 1                  ATTARD CHRISTIAN
9           1        BUGEJA JEREMY
10           1        APAP SIMON
11 2        1        MIFSUD ALEANDRO
12           1        MIFSUD T J
13                     BORG MAX
14           1        CAMILLERI SEAN
15           1        CAUCHI KARL
Coach:         GRIMA SCOTT KEITH

Period 1
Start time: 11:12:36.1

7:28.1Goal 3 ERDOGAN KEN

5:58.5Goal 5 ZERAFA GREGORY JEROME

4:42.3Goal 11 SCIBERRAS MATTHEW

4:26.6Exclusion 10 CUTAJAR MIKHAEL

4:16.5 11 MIFSUD ALEANDRO Goal

3:36.2Exclusion 7 CHIRCOP MATTHEW

2:06.1Goal 12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS

1:46.7 11 MIFSUD ALEANDRO Goal

1:32.5Goal 3 ERDOGAN KEN

30.1 14 CAMILLERI SEAN Penalty
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End time: 11:31:05.7        Period score: 5:2

Period 2
Start time: 11:33:13.1

7:10.7Exclusion 10 CUTAJAR MIKHAEL

6:54.4Goal 4 CACHIA JAKE

4:44.2 6 SCIORTINO RYAN Goal

4:39.5Exclusion 2 SERRACINO PAUL

4:28.3 9 BUGEJA JEREMY Exclusion

3:50.8Goal 4 CACHIA JAKE

3:25.2 15 CAUCHI KARL Exclusion

3:06.7Goal 3 ERDOGAN KEN

2:43.6 12 MIFSUD T J Exclusion

2:42.4Goal 3 ERDOGAN KEN

1:56.4Goal 12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS

1:15.3Goal 3 ERDOGAN KEN

End time: 11:47:42.3        Period score: 6:1

Period 3
Start time: 11:50:47.8

6:59.9Penalty 13 BONELLO DUPUIS MATTHEW

6:59.9 5 CIANTAR DEAN Goal

6:40.5 11 MIFSUD ALEANDRO Exclusion

6:38.2Goal 14 AGIUS KYDON

5:54.5Exclusion 10 CUTAJAR MIKHAEL

5:54.5   Timeout

5:19.7 6 SCIORTINO RYAN Penalty

5:19.7Goal 15 CAUCHI JULIAN

3:25.5 2 ERDOGAN JAN Exclusion

3:18.9Goal 9 SAMMUT GABRIEL
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2:36.7Goal 7 CHIRCOP MATTHEW

End time: 12:06:12.1        Period score: 4:1

Period 4
Start time: 12:09:22.4

7:25.9Goal 4 CACHIA JAKE

6:25.2Goal 7 CHIRCOP MATTHEW

6:04.3Goal 5 ZERAFA GREGORY JEROME

5:48.7 5 CIANTAR DEAN Goal

4:03.1 8 ATTARD CHRISTIAN Goal

3:34.9Goal 12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS

2:42.4 10 APAP SIMON Exclusion

2:37.8Goal 9 SAMMUT GABRIEL

End time: 12:23:12.7        Period score: 5:2
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